OF PUBLICATION

December 16, 2024

Town of Bradford West Gwillimbury, Simcoe County

Block 403-Bradford Capital Residential Subdivision

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: Sanitary & Storm Services Installation, Watermain Services Installation, & Temporary Road Restoration: Fortis Crescent, Inverness Way

To the above premises was substantially performed on: December 5, 2024

Date certi cate signed: December 5, 2024

Name of owner: Bradford Capital Holdings Inc.

Address for service: 111 Creditstone Road, Vaughan, ON, L4K 1N3

Name of contractor: Tectonic Infrastructure Inc.

Address for service: Unit #1 - 120 Rodinea Road, Maple, ON, L6A 1R5

Name of payment certi er: Urban Ecosystems Limited

Address: 7050 Weston Road, Suite 600, Woodbridge, ON, L4L 8G7 Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: 51M-1063

Publication date: December 16, 2024

Form ID: <u>F9-102952</u>

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F9-102952</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certificate or notice